Campus Maps - Fairfield Campus

Veterans Resource Center

Building 2700 Room 2750
Recommended parking on South Side
of the campus in Student Lot 3 or 5
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Lots 1-7: Students and Visitors
Lots A-F: Faculty and Staff
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SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Fairfield Campus

4000 Suisun Valley Road
Fairfield, CA 94534
(707)864-7000

Campus Police
(707)580-6526
Building 18008

www.solano.edu

LEGEND

Parking Permit Dispenser
BusStop
Emergency Assembly Point

“N-RCRV

Emergency Phone

4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534, (707) 864-7000

600 Administration 200
400 Admission & Records 1500
400 Assessment Center 100
600 Boardroom 1600
1400 Bookstore 400
500 Business 1900
1400 Cafeteria 400
400 CalWORKs 300A
1800 Campus Police 3008
400 CAREProgram 1500
1800 Career Technical Education 400
400 Career & Employment Services 900

Children's Programs Center 600
Computer Science 400
Contract Education 1300
Cosmetology 100
Counseling 1000

Deliveries/Receiving Warehouse 700

Disability Services Program 400
ECHS 100
ECHS 300
Engineering 1900
EOPS 1500
Faculty Offices 400

Finance & Personnel Office

Financial Aid
Fine Arts
Foundation
Horticulture
Humanities
Information
Library
Mailroom
Maintenance
Math

MESA Program

800
1200
1700

600
2600

300
2700

700
2500
1400
1400

400

Nursing

Performing Arts/Theatre
Physical Education
President’s Office
Restrooms
Science/ECHS

Science

Social Science

Stadium

Student Center

Student Health Services
Student Services

2200
400
100

2700
600
100

Swimming Pool

Transfer Center

Tutoring Center

Veterans Resource Center
Vice Presidents' Offices
Workforce Development
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